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Anlage
Saumstr., 88361 Altshausen

Sportwart/in
Rimmele, Klaus
T 0151 12706247 k.rimmele@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Fink, Frank
T 0171 5122074 fink-frank@gmx.de
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Herren 1
MF: Thomas Bertram

m 01511 7696237; tommy.bertram@gmx.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Simon Rimmele

m 015156195345; rimmelesimon@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kohl, Moritz

Kohl, Bastian
Brandle, Christian
Bertram, Thomas
Fink, Nico

Binder, Daniel
Steinacher, Philipp
Pfeiffer, Andreas
Schmid, Matthias
Haas, Joachim
Steinhauser, Jonathan
Rude, Christian
Rimmele, Simon
Bréndle, Patrick
Rist, Dean

Hund, Philipp
Weber, Jakob
Metzler, Alexander
Steinhauser, Jakob
Ummenhofer, Adrian
Staudacher, Max
Abt, Dionys
Dangelmaier, Engelbert
Schmid, Daniel
Schweizer, Julian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10500078
10755071
19151865
19051115
10201690
19808007
10103720
19073838
18751785
18754250
10823725
10752886
10262696
18951165
10552798
10820560
10836317
18996346
10164036
10667006
10901856
10916653
18753144
19151987
18951716

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Rist, Luca

27 Denk, Benedikt

28 Denin, Patrick

29 Metzler, Tobias

30 Leonhardt, Christian
31 Giagazoglou, Pari (GRE A/D)
32 Schweizer, Philipp
33 Feller, Florian

34 Katzenmaier, Tom
35 Deide, Luca

Ersatzspieler

E1 Fink, Frank

E2 Kohl, Carsten

E3 Staudacher, Rainer
E4 Obert, Steffen

E5 Rimmele, Klaus
E6 Pahl, Jan

E7 Egle, Jorg

E8 Leiherr, Bernhard
E9 Steinhauser, Jirgen
E10Binder, Matthias
E11Strobel, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10400317
10835157
10157886
18652148
18750643
19076215
18998639
10201688
10201785
10663081

17450181
17450182
17450772
17350188
17160365
17053562
17162036
17454403
17281852
17952722
18064958

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

.GENERALI



